
336-887-4266
You can also rent online at

www.rentfromhome.com
Use Online Code: xh56k

High Point
Piano & Music

3407 Archdale Road
Archdale NC 27263

18$           00

*LDW: Loss Damage Waiver. Instrument retail values vary. Ask an associate for more information.

First Month FREE
Pay Nothing for the First Month on Group One, Two & Three Instruments

Group Four not included. Limit one instrument per student per school year. Not Valid with any other offer.
Normal monthly payments begin after introductory special. Three-month minimum on Group Four Instruments.

RENT
*LDW
TAX

TOTAL

Month-To-
Month
Rental

Program
Pricing

Group Two
Wood Clarinet,

Student Open Hole Flute,
Alto & Soprano Saxophone,
Baritone Horn/Euphonium

Group Four
Double French Horn,
Baritone Saxophone,

Student Bassoon,
3/4 Concert Tuba

Group One
Composite Clarinet, Flute,

Trumpet, Trombone, Cornet,
Violin/Viola, Piccolo,

Snare, Bell & Combo Kit

In-store special. Offer reserved for students enrolled in a school music program. Valid through 10/31/15.

Group Three
Student Oboe, Bass Clarinet,

Tenor Saxophone, Cello,
Trombone w/ F Attachment,

Single French Horn

24.00
4.00
1.96

$29.96

18.00
4.00
1.54

$23.54

40.00
5.00
3.15

$48.15

33.00
5.00
2.66

$40.66

48.00
6.00
3.78

$57.78

42.00
6.00
3.36

$51.36

105.00
8.00
7.91

$120.91


